PRODUCT DATA SHEET 1
FlexiMeasure is a lightweight inclinometer designed for
structural and geotechnical monitoring applications.
Multiple segments can be connected in series to form a
chain of flexibly coupled sensors. Because FlexiMeasure
uses triaxial sensors it can be installed in any orientation.
Key features
•  Light weight carbon fibre construction

20
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 3
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
FS-FXM-0500 FlexiMeasure segment 0.5 m
FS-FXM-1000 FlexiMeasure segment 1 m
FS-FXM-2000 FlexiMeasure segment 2 m
FS-FXM-3000 FlexiMeasure segment 3 m
FS-EC-BB59-FX10 FlexiMeasure IPI Borehole Cable Assembly (59 mm ID, 10 m cable)
FS-EC-BB59-FX2 FlexiMeasure IPI Borehole Cable Assembly (59 mm ID, 2 m cable)
FS-EC-BB49-FX10 FlexiMeasure IPI Borehole Cable Assembly (49 mm ID, 10 m cable)
FS-EC-BB49-FX2 FlexiMeasure IPI Borehole Cable Assembly (49 mm ID, 2 m cable)
FF-FXW-59 FlexiMeasure IPI Wheel Guide Kit (59ID)
FF-FXW-49 FlexiMeasure IPI Wheel Guide Kit (49ID)
FT-FXM FlexiMeasure Installation Kit
FS-FXMT FlexiMeasure Chain Terminator
FF-FXM-SF FlexiMeasure Structural Mounting Bracket
FS-EC-FX2 FlexiMeasure to EdgeHub connection cable (2 m)
FS-EC-FX10 FlexiMeasure to EdgeHub connection cable (10 m)
FM3H-LTE-S Senceive EdgeHub with LTE (without FlatMesh)
Certifications
System including EdgeHub:
• Tested to conformity with the essential requirements of the Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU and